Chapter Trust Fund Program

Your FFA chapter can make a lasting impact through the Ohio FFA Foundation Chapter Trust Fund Program. Join more than 40 chapters in sharing the opportunity of irreplaceable learning experiences with future members of Ohio FFA.

The Chapter Trust Fund Program offers an opportunity for each chapter to make a long-term investment that will support FFA member awards, scholarships and leadership activities for years to come.



Fund the next generation of leaders as your chapter commits to contributing \$1,000 – paid over four years in \$250 installments. Chapters may also increase yearly contributions to establish the trust sooner. Submit your commitment form to the Ohio FFA Foundation to begin establishing the trust in your chapter's name.



Your chapter will be recognized on stage during the Ohio FFA Convention. With your commitment to contribute to the Chapter Trust Fund program by March 15, your chapter will receive a certificate each year until the \$1,000 trust is established. The final year, your chapter will receive a plaque to recognize your promise to future Ohio FFA members. Once the permanent trust is established, your chapter will be listed in the convention program and Ohio FFA annual report each year.



Pay it forward and help lower the costs for Ohio FFA members participating in statewide events and activities. Your chapter commitment form and a payment of at least \$250 is due to the Ohio FFA Foundation by March 15 in order to be recognized at the Ohio FFA Convention.

Deadline: March 15

Contact the Ohio FFA Foundation with questions. foundation@ohioffa.org • (614) 299-1332





Chapter Trust Fund Program Commitment Form

Complete this form and return it to the Ohio FFA Foundation with your first payment no later than March 15. Commitment forms and payments received after the deadline will not be recognized at the Ohio FFA Convention. Commitment forms can be emailed to foundation@ohioffa.org or mailed to the following address:

Ohio FFA Foundation 717 A East 17th Avenue Columbus, OH 43211

Chapter Name:	
Advisor Name:	
Advisor Email:	
Chapter Mailing Addr	ess:
M. chaptar will pay a	
My chapter will pay pe	r the following payment schedule:
4 payments	of \$250 over 4 years: 2025, 2026, 2027, 2028
2 payments	of \$500 over 2 years: 2025, 2026 Chapter will still receive four-year recognition at state convention
l payment o	f \$1,000 this year: 2025 Chapter will still receive four-year recognition at state convention.
My chapter,	, commits to contributing to the Ohio FFA
Foundation Chapter T	rust Fund Program. By signing this form, I agree that we will remit payment
for a total of \$1,000 to	establish the trust in the chapter name.
Advisor Signature:	Date:

Deadline: March 15